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Oven iIncandescent
bulb - El14

E14 BULB d22x48mm 22486/250V-15W

Cod: 5454236

El4 1P20

Exempt
Lamp holder: E14

Protected from solid bodies larger Product exempt from energy
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Technical description

Product code: 5454236 | Category: Non-LED lamps | Model: Oven incandescent bulb - E14 | Product description: E14
BULB d22x48mm 22486/250V-15W | Energy efficiency class: Exempt | Diameter (mm): 22 | Height (mm): 48 | Lamp
holder: E14 | IP rating: IP 20 | Nominal power (W): 15 | Power supply: 250V | Quantity per package: 50 |
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Lighting data

Energy efficiency class

Mechanical data

Diameter (mm)

Height (mm)

Electrical data

Nominal power (W)
Power supply

Quantity per package

Exempt

22
48

15
250V
50
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